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EDWARD & ISAAC
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FORT WORTH, 76244
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CURB RAMPS-—AT CURB RAMPS CONSTRUCTED WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY, HANDRALS ARE NOT FLARED SIDES FLARED SIDES
REQUIRED; HOWEVER, IF PROVIDED THEY MUST COMPLY WTH TAS 405.8. FOR PURPOSES OF THIS SECTION, 1:10 MAX SLOPE 110 MAX SLOPE
NON-SIGNALIZED DRIVEWAYS ARE NOT CONSIDERED T0 BE HAZARDOUS VEHICULAR PODS. : L : L

(A) AT CULAR CURB RAMPS WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY, DETECTABLE
WARNINGS COMPLYING WITH TAS 705 AT A MININUM OF 24" IN DEPTH (N THE DIRECTION OF PEDESTRIAN
TRAVEL) AND EXTENDING THE FULL WIDTH OF THE CURB RAMP SHALL BE PROVIDED WHERE THE PEDESTRIAN FLARED SIDES
ACCESS ROUTE ENTERS A CROSSWALK OR OTHER HAZARDOUS VEHICULAR POD. 1:10 MAX SLOPE
(B) AT PARMLEL CURD RANPS OONSTRUCTED WTHN THE PUBLIC RIHT-OF-WAY, DETECTIGLE WARMIGS
COMPLYING WITH TAS 705 AT A MININUM OF 24" IN DEPTH (N THE DIRECTION OF PEDESTRIAN TR

AVEL) A | — - |
EXTENDING THE FULL WIDTH OF 'I'HE LANDING SHALL BE PROVIDED WHERE THE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE < =
[

ENTERS A CROSSWALK OR OTHER HAZARDOUS VEHICULAR POD.

(C) AT DIAGONAL CURB RAMPS CONSTRUCTED WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF—-WAY, DETECTABLE WARNINGS FIGURE 4 | N FLARED SIDES
COMPLYING WITH TAS 705 AT A MININUM OF 24" IN DEPTH (m m: DIRECTION OF PEDESTRIAN TRAVEL) AND FIGURE 406.3 1:10 MAX SLOPE
EXTENDING THE FULL WIDTH OF THE CURB RAMP OR LANDING, SHALL BE PROVIDED WHERE THE PEDESTRI SIDES OF CURB RAMPS
ACCESS ROUTE ENTERS A CROSSWALK OR OTHER HAZARDOUS VEHICULAR POD. ADDITIONALLY, THE

DEPARTMENT WILL ALLOW THE DETECTABLE WARNING TO BE CURVED WITH THE RADIUS OF THE CORNER. THE
DETECTABLE WARNING SHALL BE LOCATED SO THAT THE EDGE NEAREST THE CURB LINE IS 6" MINIMUM AND
10" MAXIMUM FROM THE CURB LINE.

L AT LEAST AS WIDE AS
/ CURB RAMP
FLARED SIDES

: FLARED SIDES FLARED SIDES
1:10 MAX SLOPE 1:10 MAX SLOPE 1:10 MAX SLOPE

NOTE: 12% MAX SLOPE FOR
THE CURB RAMP SLOPE

FLARED SIDES
1:10 MAX SLOPE

Only a qualified designer,

=N | RAMP LANDINGS TO HAVE A MAXIMUM SLOPE 4 |_|

| = < |OF 5% AND A MAXIMUM CROSS SLOPE OF 2%
] | FIGURE 406.6

FIGURE 406.4
CURB RAMPS IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF-WAY LANDINGS AT THE TOP OF CURB RAMPS DIAGONAL OR CORNER TYPE CURB RAMPS

for any structure built from these plans.

Before construction, the purchaser,
dimensions, verify compliance with all

building codes, and ncorporate site

conditions.
architect, or structural engineer should

be permitted to alter these plans,
with written release of Edward & Designs LLC.

The Edward & Isaac Designs. assumes no liabilily
builder, or contractor must verify all
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GENERAL ELECTRICAL NOTES:

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

1.) NOT USED.

110 VOLT OUTLET

2.) ALL PLUGS AND SMOKE DETECTORS PER LOCAL CODES AND LOCATED ON PLAN.
ALL SMOKE DETECTORS SHOULD BE IN AN AREA ACCESSIBLE BY 16" EXTENSION

Only a qualified designer,

220 VOLT OUTLET

S

AL
%

\

= ==
N

for any structure built from these plans.
Before construction, the purchaser,
dimensions, verily compliance with all

The dward & Isaac Designs. assumes no liability
builder, or contractor must verify all
building codes, and corporate site
conditions.

architect, or structural engineer should
be permitted to alter these plans,
with written release of Hdward & Designs [LC.

2

RECESS CAN LIGHT
FIXTURE

AND ALL BEDROOMS. (SINGLE GANG BOX ONLY IN SECONDARY BEDROOM.)

=
=
LADDER OR 6" STEP LADDER.
§ 3.) NOT USED.
CEILING FAN o m
4.) EXTERIOR COLUMN AND PORCH LIGHTS TO BE AT 7'—0" A.F.F.
5.) BLOCK AND WIRE FOR CEILING FANS/LIGHTS AT FAMILY ROOM, GAMEROOM,
TELE [

DS@K |
T 6.) VANITY LIGHTS TO BE PLACE ABOVE ALL BATHROOM MIRRORS.
@ i%/\ d_b CLG. MOUNTED LIGHT
o w FXTURE 7.) DOORBELL WIRING PER PLAN BY COMMUNITY —— BUTTON TO BE AT 42" AF.F.
=5 WHERE APPLICABLE AND LOCATION DENOTED ON PLAN.
. WALL MOUNTED LIGHT
— N FIXTURE 8.) DOORBELL CHIMES PER PLAN (AT 6” DOWN FROM CEILING).
| N AT 9.) MICROWAVE/VENTHOOD PLUG TO BE LOCATED AT 86" A.F.F. (IF OVER
COOKTOP).
e e
pary RN e 10.) VANITY LIGHT BOXES TO BE AT 86" A.F.F. (TO BOTTOM OF BOX). =
7 L — | — SWITCH o
é 11.) BATH VANITY PLUGS TO BE AT 41-1/2" AF.F. =
&
48 = CABLE OUTLET 12.) INSTALL GFCI PLUGS AT ALL SINK VANITIES AND AT KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS. =
N N manl O
L
S i RE ~ / e e e LebhONE OUTLET 13.) MICROWAVE PLUG TO BE @ 868” A.F.F. (IF OVER CABINETS). =
sb,/co /5 14.) KITCHEN COUNTERTOP PLUGS AND SWITCHES TO BE HORIZONTAL AT 37 1/2” H
Shk CHMES DOORBELL CHIMES A.F.F. (TO BOTTOM OF BOX). -
- ] 15.) SUPPLY TWO (2) LIGHTS IN ATTIC AT DISAPPEARING STAIR AND AT HVAC O
o ml In = — ) co | SMOKE DETECTOR WORK PLATFORM AND HW PLATFORM (PER LOCAL CODES) TO BE SWITCHED
- = - - IN ATTIC, ACCESSIBLE FROM ATTIC LADDER.
Q/ M - \Q \ 16.) NOT USED.
=or1 - —
, NOTE. 17.) SECURITY KEYPADS TO BE LOCATED ABOVE SWITCHES, PER PLAN.
T | SECURITY AND LANDSCAPE 18.) OPTIONAL INTERCOM SPEAKERS AT 52" A.F.F. TO BOTTOM OF RING. .
LIGHTING LOCATIONS PER 19.) PHONE AND PLUGS FOR PLANNING CENTER TO BE AT 34-1/2" A.F.F TO BOTTOM \ 8
OWNER. ) —1/27 AF. ..
R =\ b 20.) 110V SERVICE OUTLET IN ATTIC NEAR DISAPPEARING STAIR. > o (\SI
e FAN WeT\ e 21.) NO WIRES TO BE RUN OVER ATTIC CAT WALKS. -~
W/ LIGHT - = an X XY
% | - v O
g
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| / | OF m
= N - ad
- — e —i
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THIRD FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN ROOF TOP ELECTRICAL PLAN 2
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AREA SEPARATION WALL
LIMITING HEIGHTS

1. Roof

2. H-5tud

3. Two Layess 17 Shaftliner XP*
&, Minimum 3/4° Air Space

5. Doubde C-Track {Back-io-Back]

6. Fire Blocking
1° Shaftliner XP® or Mneral Waal

7. Top Plste
8. 5tug

9. ASW Clip

10, Biacking

11.5P* Gypsum Board
12.Bottom Plate
13.%m Jont
14.Finizh Floor

15. Subfloar
16.Conoete Slab

maximum of 10° a.c.

3" Walls
For walls up to 23,

space clips a

B8 60 Q0

Y=

54' Walls

For walls up to 54°,
space clips a
maximum of 5 o.c.
for wall sections
below the upper 23°.

66' Walls

For walls up to 66,
space clips a
masaimum of 39 o.c.

for wall sections
below the upper 54°.

The 2-Hour Area Separation Wall System is a 2-hour fire wall consisting of 2 in. (50.8 mm)

light-gauge steel H-Studs that secure two layers of 1 in. (25.4 mm) shaftliner panels friction-fit
between studs and a minimum 3/4 in. {19.1 mm) air space on each side.

TYPICAL FLOOR/
CEILING JUNCTURE

ﬂ
—dl

EDWARD & ISAAC
DESIGNS LLC.
5017 NASH LANE

FORT WORTH, 76244
OFFICE: (214)-395-4688

The Edward & Isaac Designs. assumes no liabilily

Only a qualified designer,

for any structure built from these plans.
Before construction, the purchaser,
dimensions, verify compliance with all

building codes, and ncorporate site

conditions.

architect, or structural engineer should
be permitted to alter these plans,
with written release of Edward & Designs LLC.

builder, or contractor must verify all

INFORMATION

1. H-5tud NATIONA PSUM® compa j
. -
2. Twn Layers 17 Shafliner JP* 2-Hour Area Separation Wall System
3. Stua
4. Gypsurn Board Descripti Technical Data
on ica
5. Doubde C-Traxck (Back to Back
I: :I National Gypsum Company produces three shaftliner products The Area Separation Wall System has a non-bearing wall rating
6. Battom Plate for use in the Area Separation Wall System: aof 2 hours and is listed in the UL Fire Resistance Directory as
3 Gold Bond® exans Fire-Shield® Shaftliner consists of 4 fire- Design No. U347 and in the GA-800 Fire Resistance Manual as
7. Rim Jost o Ty X, gyresi c3m oy ile nuMbers ASW 0800, ASW 0981 and ASW 0998,
8. Top Pliate and green paper that is made fram 100-percent recycled content.  The Area Separation Wall System has been evaluated for code
5, 5|_-t|ﬂ Gold Bond® s XP* Shaftliner consicts of 2 mold- mildew- compliance in UL Evaluation Report UL ER R3501-01.
(L) ’ ;
mosture- and fire-resistant Type X gypsum core with a specially The Area Separation Wall Systern may be built up to a maximum
10. Klinimun 304" Air Space designed PURPLE® paper that offers superior resistance ta mold of 66 ft (20,1 m) high.
11. Fre ﬂuﬂung and sildew. Do not use the Area Separation Wall System where exposure
1® Fire-Shield® Shafliner fold:ol‘ld' eranp BXP* Sha_ﬂiiner v.;DE:ﬂsE Dfﬁ fitrI:;‘E'::nt to constant dampness andfor water may occur.
ar Minaral Waal yPe X gypsum core encased in a costed, specialy desig Although steel framing and Gold Bond® srae EXP* Gypsum
PURPLE® fiberglass mat facer for superior maold, mildew and . . )
E ) } Panels can withstand temporary exposure to moisture during
1AW Clip QiEhte resstance. construction, protect the finished wall as soon s possible.
The steel H-Stucls are attached on each side to adjacent framing oo+ insulation in the Area Separation Wall from getting wet.
ith aluminum ASW break-away clips. The clips melt when geivg
with aumind y cips. The clips Do not install until the building is enclosed.
expased to heat and aliow the collapse of the fire-exposed unit
without failure of the area separation wall. Properly stare materials supplied to the jobsite, support off the
) ground, and protect from indement weather.
The H-Studs are secured at the foundation by the flanges of the
C-Track. The same track is used back-to-back at intermediate Installation
floors to provide a splicing means so that the system can be ) )
o J ane fioor 4t 3 time. C-Tracks are also used at the roof 1. Attach 2 in. (50.8 mm) C-Tracks to the top of the foundation
line or at the parapet and at the ends of walls. Hin (1 9:1 mm) from the &} fmrmd voall with
spaced 24 in. (610 mmi) o.c. Apply acoustical sealant along edges
Far a 2-hour, fire-rated assemnbly without the need for battens, of track to minimize sound transmission.
maintain a minimum 34 in. (19.1 mm) air space between the 3 bt C-Troek N ks of founclat i i
H-5tud assembly and any adjacent framing members. When you n.ﬂa ~Thack onthe Fn ° StEPpE.d n 'm‘?'a &9
cannot maintain a minimum 3/4 in. (19.1 mm) air space, cover wnh the Ares Sepa Wall and, if a?pl'mblE'w“h fast
the H-Studs and C-Tracks by gypsum board battens. In lieu of 24 in. (610 mm) 0.c. Caulk edges as with the fioor track.
battens, fasten gypsum board to the H-5tuds, and treat joints 3. At the intersection of foundation and the exterior wall,
with tape and joint compound to provide a finished wall surface. begin erecting Area Separation Wall by inserting first layer of
Wood- or steek-stud flanking walls on each side of the area 1. (254 mm) haftiner ko C-Track. nsert second Egér
separation wall can be load-baaring and can m back-to-back with first layer and seat into C-Track. Shaftliner
mechanical, electrical and plumbing systems. Install mineral wool and studs may be set into position ﬁ?m The hasement foor
or glass fiber insulation to provide higher STC ratings. o fe'_j down through the space provided be_twegn the wood
framing from the floor abowve. Cap the terminating edge of
the shaftliner panels with a vertical C-Track at the end of the
foundation and fasten to the floor track with 3/8 in. (9.5 mm}
Type S pan-head screws.
2 FT. CANTILEVER 3 FT. CANTILEVER
ROOF JUNCTION DETAIL ROOF PARAPET DETAIL
1. 2" C-Track ‘ 1. 2" C-Track 1. Raof Dack 1. Raof Dadk
2. 7" K Z. 7" Hnd 2. 72 Weod Ledger 0 O 6 0 2. 7" C-Track
3 i};?éE-ﬁiEH 3 ir;?;-ﬂliﬂﬂ 2. 7" C-Track ' 3, Gypsum Board ar L2 Dimengon a5
5 { 5 i i i ired by C
e { . e & Gyprsun Board or | ; Mireral Wool Fire Blacking o . Reguired by
4, Eh:mbie-mlsﬂi'ml:i i 4. Diagonal Steel Sirap Mineral Woal Fire Blocking i Th (, ( ] = ! 4. Minimum 304 Al Space \ i
Back-to-Back) | o i i i 11
! 5. [[I?I;:Eh %Tuaii 5. ASW Clip / | 5.ASWCip =g
S | i
{ | ) 6. Minimumn 204" Air Space ' ‘I H il €. 1" Fre-Shield Shaftiner ] i |
O o— 7. 1*Fire-Shisll Shafiliner [ 3 | 4l \f
8. 5B" Fire-Shield Gypsum Board,  [heoa H Ik
- 2] 4" Each Side When Roof Deck AT
& i Nt Cortructed With L5 208
‘ | 3] Fire-Retardant Treated Wood. 0O —
& 1 E 7 ] =
O L1 T
ol ¢ e
- E [
= E 10" e T e EXTERIOR WALL JUNCTION DETAIL EXTERIOR WALL INTERSECTION DETAIL
E 1. Siding 1. Siding
2. 58" Fre-Shield g 6 & O 2. 58" Fre-Shield L5 Dimansion as
| Gypsum Sheathing, Gypsum Shesthing Reguired by Coda
4’ Eaxh Side 3. Insulation +
3. Irsulatian 4. Txd Wood Stud o
| 4. Ixd Wood Siud ; .::'._. % 5. 7* C-Track " ¥
5. Ih c—TﬁIk o e R - 6. G'!FEI.ETEHEIETd o \ F W
6 Gysum Boardor A1 @ Mineral Woal Fre Blodking AN ‘
Mineral Woal Fire Blacking @ -—"—ﬂ' 7. Mirimum 34" fir Space '
7. Minimum 34" Air Space o 8. 1" Fre-Shidld Shaftinar
8 1"FireShied Shafiner 0 e 5. ASW Gip
""5““ g Lz | 4‘\._ e 0. 2" H-Stud
0.2 H3tud sl | a0 1. Gypsum Board =l
1. Gypsum Baard e E“'-i_’;j-
FOUNDATION DETAIL FLOOR INTERSECTION DETAIL
CORNER DETAIL 4-WAY INTERSECTION DETAIL
1. Gypsum Board 1. Subfiaor
. Gypsu Board 1. Gypsum Board 2, 2u Wood Plate 2. Seclant
2. 204 Weod Stud 0O 06 500 O 2. 2ud Weod Stid 0 3. Insudaticn 3. 2" Wood Plate
3. Insulasion ﬂ 3. Insulatian 4. Mirimuem 34" Pﬂ.m 4. G'L'FIS-LBT"ﬂGEH! g
4. Minimurn 304" Air 5|:IEEE 1 | 4. Mirsmumn 304" & SIFIIE 5. 1°Fire-Shield Shaftliner 5. Irsudation
5. 1"Fire-Shieid Shaftliner A4 V== 5. 2" H-Stud 6. Seslant 6. Mirimum 3/4° fir Space ,J,
6.2° CTrack wraniasriats L o sy 6. 2" C-Track 7.2 CTrack & 7. Rim Jaist 3
7. 2" HShd 7. 1"Fire-Shigld Shaftliner 8. Fasterars 24" 0. Max B. Gypsum Board ar
B. ASW Cip I . o Minerzl Waol Fre Blocking
A =Y I 9. 1"Fire-Shield Shaftliner
= 5 0. ASW Clip
1. 24 Wood Stud = e
12 Ceding

mmai.-..., e

& e
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EDWARD & ISAAC
DESIGNS LLC.
5017 NASH LANE

FORT WORTH, 76244
OFFICE: (214)-395-4688

Only a qualified designer,

The Edward & Isaac Designs. assumes no liabilily
for any structure bullt from these plans.
Before construction, the purchaser,
builder, or contractor must verify all
dimensions, verify compliance with all
building codes, and corporate site
architect, or structural engineer should
be permitted to alter these plans,
with written release of Hdward & Designs [LC.

TYPICAL OFFSET
TYPICAL ROOF PARAPET DETAIL TYPICAL ROOF JUNCTION DETAIL TYPICAL FOUNDATION DETAIL ROOF /WAL DRETAIL INTERMEDIATE FLOOR DETAIL _
2
. » ROQFING ROOF DECK é
FIREBLOCKING GYPSUM PANEL CAP FIREGUARD GYPSUM PANEL (OR AS p— COAFTLINER N SPACE
(OR AS REQUIRED BY CODES) REQUIRED BY CODES) 17 DENSGLASS ULTRA SHAFJLINER =yt h .
LASHING — CAULK (SMOKE TIGHT L I I
| JOINT KT ]
CODES E i TOORING UOFING HoULATIOR |\ MINIMUM 3/47 2" H-STUD > > C—TRACKS
: g //\\// T NSULATION T v awa il A B ;:;;;LQ; AR SPACE LN g e [ ;2% SEALANT AS REQUIRED
ROOF DECK — EANAND Ko \) AVaE ‘ N >< FLOORING B \ . >x—%§<
T>< ’\ i ><<> AN | e S
2x4 FRAMING > < i k FIRE > < | N /CELNG
g BREAKAWAY » 1 BLOCKING I ) . s =
> < CLIP W/2 JENSARMOR 7> > < W /2 DENSARMOR  PLUS 2%” DT%NUSGAHRFZAOOCRK PGLYUPSSUM i VJ i INSULATION = =
1/2” DENSARMOR > < CrPSUM PANEL OR | < BREAKAWAY > < GYPSUM PANEL OR paneL—" /T L} ‘:}/—opmom | ||| O
| < TOUGH ROCK GYPSUM BO F} CLIP > I TOUGH ROCK GYPSUM BOARD L7 A | 17 DENSGLASS ULTRA FIRE Iz =
GYPSUM PANEL OR | i < I < {7 MINMUM AR — : \_ BLOCKING %« - 1 1/4”7 DRYWALL <
TOUGH ROCK GYPSUM BOAH l ~ SPACE k ;
1) z NSULATION x4 PLATE ‘2 < ULTF;A SDHEEFST%@E; FIRE BLOCKING (AS REQUIRED BY CODE) > ,: S”CREW 5
, | i PANELS i MN—3/8"7 PAN HEAD O
L WINIMUM 3 /4 = S K Sompy o
1” DENSGLASS ULFRA— AR SPACE . MUM 3/ B UM = <D SCHEW pENSARMOR PLUS =
SHAFTLINER PANELS | DENSCLASS ULFRA - <D /GYPSUM PANEL OR 1,2 _
SHAFTLINER PANELS AR SPACE SEALANT (AS REQUIRED) BREAKAWAY CLIP ™~ i o
., | 1| TOUGH ROCK GYPSUM L
2" C—TRACK BOARD =
GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL ;
AS A SERVICE TO OyUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL AS A SERVICE TO OyUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL AS A SERVICE TO OyUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL AS A SERVICE TO QUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL ‘N S U LA—H O N I AS A SERVICE TO QUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL o
FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN
AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICIALS AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICIALS AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICIALS AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICIALS AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICIALS
BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAIL. BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAIL. BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAIL. BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAIL. BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAIL.
FULL WALL DETAIL EXTERIOR WALL DETAIL EXTERIOR WALL DETAIL
*ATTIC DETAIL=ADJACENT TO TRUSSES
ROOF DECK PER )
CODE — 1 /27 DENSGLASS SILVER — EXTERIOR CGYPSUM o D- 8
FIRE BLOCKING ROOF TRUSS RESIDENTIAL SHEATHING SHEATHING 17 DENSGLASS ULTRA SHAFT LINER > — @
AS REQUIRED [y OR [y AS SPECIFIED OR {o®)
i 1/2” GYPSUM AS = OTHER PER CODE GYPSUM PANEL PRODUCT = OTHER PER CODE NO MfwyUM AR SPACE — — P~ —
L I A NS | AS SPECIFIED ] H—STUD W/BATTEN STRIPS "/
2x4 STUD. FRAMING —=Xll| 5 ?gfiéggg\\\ K e\ aeRIOR FACING \\ EYTERIOR FACING ___W\ 0 % Y
8" PAN HEAD SCREW ROOF 1=l Il =\ ! I_ U
ALUMINUM CLIP i BACK TO BACK INTERIOR WALL—\\L INTERIOR WALL—— B T -
; T/chpg CKS , FRAMING — , FRAMING — O T 9
SEALANT T~ TR DRy WALL 4" AR SPACE | 4” AR SPACE | @) —
] SCREW 20| ) 20| ) Y af]
NVANNA NANANYANYANY AR 2, C—TRACK NN/ NAYANYANYANYAR 2, C—TRACK » » WOOD TRUSS
ACOUSTIC SEALANT e /N BNV Y T /N 9NNV VY T 6" WIDE 1,/2” DENSARMOR PLUSH 0N nd
(AS REQUIRED) — E — ikfgﬂzéf};fgfiprﬁ-f;slﬁt g;ﬁ%%gﬁbﬂwymgf;:g"-fn;{gi Elgggiigg % gsngk%}%%igg = O 553
\NTE‘RMED\ATE FLOOR AX ; AAAA/ ; % /\X ; /\/\/\/\/ ' % BATTEN STRIPS Lu ; - .
[ [ ~ ~ m - B
N . L STUD | L STUD | *ONLY APPLIES IF SOLID WALL IS ACCESSIBLE. IF NOT @)
A - | - , . o X
ACCESSIBLE, THE 1/2” TYPE C STRIPS ARE NOT REQUIRED. _|
JOIST 1”7 DENSGLASS ULTRA % O
SHAFTLINER PANELS N
— | I~ s N W
T C— S . I EXTERIOR WALL » I EXTERIOR WALL Ll
2 L TRACK POWER LT e — 17 DENSGLASS ULTRA / — 17 DENSGLASS ULTRA / o
RIVER PUUNDATION SEALANT AS REQUIRED SHAFTLINER [T ! AMIHE SHAFTLINER |/ 11 AMINE O
FASTEN ER 24 OC CEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM. LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL GEORGIA-PACIFIC GYPSUM, LLC IS PROVIDING THIS DETAIL S:
XS A SERVICE TO OUR CUSTOMERS‘ PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL AS A SERVICE TO QUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL AS A SERVICE TO QUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL AS A SERVICE TO QUR CUSTOMERS. PLEASE OBTAIN APPROVAL
\ FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN FROM THE PROJECT'S ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN
FROM THE PROJECTS ARCHITECT, ENGINEER OR OTHER DESIGN AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICALS AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICALS AUTHORITY AND REVIEW WITH LOCAL BUILDING CODE OFFICALS
AB%%(R)EHYYOSN\DMPRLEEVM‘EE%TWTHHH\SLSET%L.BU‘LD‘NG CODE OFFICIALS BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAL. BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAL. BEFORE YOU IMPLEMENT THIS DETAL. ISSUE DATE
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Tapered Insulation With Pedestal Supports

Threaded fop with manufag!-
Parauel-sivle urer-suppleed shims (pedestals
wood decking with tiiting heads also avallabie)

Tapered poiyiso
secured wilh SCrews
throoh msidation
fastening plates

Roof sheathing

e

Roof joisis

ﬂ-_;__/--"'

Joist bavs typically filled with ~ | |

- Tl FEII]E[E[I IZIﬂl'p'JEEJHEH
plosed-cell foam and cellutase insulation 22 | .
userkcell foam and 10 roof edee, drains o

/jff;fg ~ Adjustable pedestal supports,
f;_,,/ —fieferable for deck installations

Necking tynically 207 to 24 souare.

Damueat-styie wood decking
showm), ceramic, concrete and

Stone e desioned lo span over

T pedestal bases

EFOM oratection
shes! Ioose-laid

TP membrane,
“fﬁ IHWﬂﬂEEﬂ

over roots with multiple roof planes

= NG Leasier o fine-une l2vel the deck)
—
2" hiah-density protecion bogd

acihered 1o poliso Insulanan

allon used 1o direct runoff
' SCLers (33 shown).

insulation slaped '+ per Foot for drainage per code

EDWARD & ISAAC
DESIGNS LLC.
5017 NASH LANE

FORT WORTH, 76244
OFFICE: (214)-395-4688
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